Check and Cash Gift Form

Donor's Name(s):		A Non-Profit 501(c)(3) Public Charity • www.imacr.org	- Lake Mills Area
Home/Business Address:			FOUNDATION
Email Address:		Phone #:	
My/Our gift(s) to the Lake Mills Area Co	ommunity Fo	oundation is for:	
☐ LMACF Endowment Fund	\$		\$
☐ Named Scholarship Fund*	\$	Designated Fund*	\$
☐ Field of Interest Fund*	\$	Other (Name)	
☐ Undesignated	\$		\$
* For a description of these funds, please visit our we Fund, or Field of Interest Fund of your choice:		•	olarship Fund, Designated
Gift Recognition & Acknowledgment:	(Please check only	ONE option and sign below)	
☐ I/We understand that unless declined as pro Commons Park Recognition Courtyard's pillars			
$\ \square$ I/We request name(s) of contributor(s) not	be listed for thi	is gift and wish to remain anonymous.	
Sign:		Date:	

Please make checks payable to: Lake Mills Area Community Foundation Inc. PO Box 33, Lake Mills, WI 53551 (For non-cash gifts like investments or property, or how to name the LMACF in your estate plan or beneficiary designations, please visit our website or contact a board member directly for more details)

> The Lake Mills Area Community Foundation is non-profit 501(c)(3) public charity. Contributions are tax-deductible to the full extent allowed by current tax laws. Tax ID# 39-1858825 THANK YOU for your donation in support of our community.